
First Name Last Name   Dog's Name            Address            City ST      Zip      Phone Text?        Email
Betty Bauman President 730 Kathleen Dr Schererville IN 46375 219-613-9941 Y blbauman88@gmail.com
Leigh Bauman 730 Kathleen Drve Schererville IN 46375 219-201-5742 Y joanarc7@hotmail.com
Susan Cope Secretary/Harley 9118 Fairbanks St. Crown Point IN 46307 219-789-9841 Y susan-cope@att.net
Jack Edwards Buddy 9116 Kleinman Highland IN 46322 219-213-0801 Y jre455@comcast.net
Bea Farver Board/Ernie 16583 Lincoln St. Lowell IN 46356 219-613-8380 Y cubcrazy23@yahoo.com
Jeff Farver Ernie 16583 Lincoln St. Lowell IN 46356 219-613-8380 Y cubcrazy23@yahoo.com
Darlene Gallagher Libby 1410 Brookside Drive Munster IN 46321 219-880-6943 Y inklinkdarlene@sbcglobal.net
Claudia Genovese Santino 12701 W. 102nd St. John IN 46373 219-671-9446 Y claudiagenovese6818@comcast.net
Carol Daumer-Gutjahr Violet 190 E. 125th Ave Crown Point IN 46307 219-671-3161 Y CiDaumer@sbcglobal.net
LeeAnn Layman Chloe 324 Phillip Road Valparaiso IN 46385 269-208-5212 Y leemu@hotmail.com
Patty MacArthur Georgia 1020 Francis Dyer IN 46311 708-351-6190 pattymac65@gmail.com
Miriam Marcus Holly 1907 Redwood Lane Munster IN 46321 219-771-3407 miriam.marcus@sbcglobal.net
Leslie Martinez Ace 4316 Parrish Ave East Chicago IN 46312 219-614-3249 leslieace@icloud.com
Linda Plath Board/Duncan 9533 Sullivan Ct. Crown Point IN 46307 219-743-1041 Y lindaplath2468@gmail.com
Claudia Raab Dewey 8798 Lantern Dr St. John IN 46373 219-365-2393 call only, no email
Geri Revoir Misty 9766 Northcote Ave St.John IN 46373 219-306-2115 revoirs@sbcglobal.net
Rickie Smotherman Jake 22242 Harper Avenue Sauk Village IL 60411 fjs181815@aol.com
Gina Sparks Board/Finn 7000 West 138th Lane Cedar Lake IN 46303 219-488-4807 Y ginamcd@yahoo.com
Pam Stanberry Treasurer/Buffylynn 12316 W. 103rd Ct. St. John IN 46373 219-765-9738 Y pamela.stanberry@att.net
Patricia Terek Board/Missy 7214 W. 128th Ave. Cedar Lake IN 46303 219-374-9144 Y patt3r3k@yahoo.com
Marilynn Thompson 2637 Monaldi Pkwy Dyer IN 46311 219-227-8374 no email, call only
Claudia Triplo ctrip@comcast.net
Vicki Urbanik Blackhawk 13507 Cardinal Lane Cedar Lake IN 46303 219-765-8679 Y Dvurbanik@yahoo.com
Julia Bultema-Uziel Daenerys 7118 W. 144th Ave Cedar Lake IN 46303 219-433-4706 Y gabehopeelijah@yahoo.com
Julie Walczak Mabel 12152 S. Williams Ct. Crown Point IN 46307 julie@walczaks.com

Note:  If your pet(s) health records are not current, we need you to stop visiting with your pet(s).
The member may participate, but until we have current health records please refrain from taking your pet(s) to Power Paws functions.
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